
Piteträffen kh ligg 
5/6 2021 

Final Junior 

Final Senior 

Final Veteran Y 

Final Veteran Ä 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 192 144 336 
2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 194 139 333 
3 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 189 142 331 
4 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 189 137 326 
5 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 182  

182 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 187 145 332 
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 186 142 328 
3 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 171 130 301 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 192 143 335 
2 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 185 146 331 
3 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 190 135 325 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 195 146 341 
2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 193 145 338 
3 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 186 143 329 
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 158 125 283 



Resultat Junior 

Resultat Senior 

Resultat Veteran Y 

Resultat Veteran Ä 

   
Total 

1 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 194  
2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 192  
3 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 189  
4 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 189  
5 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 182  

   
Total 

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 187  
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 186  
3 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 171  

   
Total 

1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 192  
2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 190  
3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 185  

   
Total 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 195  
2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 193  
3 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 186  
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 158  


